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CLASSIFICACIÓ SCRATX PER TRAMS

POS DORSAL GRUP TOTAL SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4

1 41 RS C4 11,8 3,7 2,2 3,0 2,9

2 40 RS H2 12,9 5,0 3,1 2,6 2,2

3 42 RS H1 16,1 6,0 4,8 2,1 3,2

4 49 RS H1 25,9 6,4 9,8 5,4 4,3

5 43 RS C4 35,9 11,9 5,2 10,1 8,7

6 53 RS C6 44,1 6,2 19,0 9,1 9,8

7 51 RS H1 45,6 14,6 14,6 9,4 7,0

8 45 RS H3 47,7 11,2 8,9 17,3 10,3

9 57 RS H3 65,3 23,2 20,1 10,9 11,1

10 47 RS C6 77,0 23,2 15,1 26,4 12,3

11 75 RS H2 100,5 31,5 27,7 21,4 19,9

12 71 RS H3 110,4 8,5 7,1 89,7 5,1

13 60 RS H1 128,5 20,6 11,8 71,6 24,5

14 50 RS C6 135,0 29,3 28,9 48,9 27,9

15 48 RS H3 169,5 7,2 19,8 9,9 132,6

16 58 RS C6 175,6 48,8 43,0 33,9 49,9

17 56 RS H2 195,6 26,8 39,6 13,3 115,9

18 44 RS H3 241,0 6,3 3,8 3,8 227,1

19 63 RS H3 256,1 62,1 42,2 19,1 132,7

20 59 RS H2 307,9 40,8 31,0 157,5 78,6

21 54 RS C5 314,9 17,4 39,8 229,1 28,6

22 64 RS C6 319,1 191,3 25,4 83,9 18,5

23 70 RS H3 425,2 167,9 46,5 137,6 73,2

24 67 RS C6 500,7 49,8 24,4 385,6 40,9

25 62 RS H2 600,9 236,0 21,4 32,4 311,1

26 74 RS H3 672,2 150,4 76,2 412,8 32,8

27 61 RS H2 686,2 69,3 98,9 304,0 214,0

28 66 RS H3 778,6 111,1 286,5 277,1 103,9

29 65 RS H2 920,8 342,0 430,5 42,1 106,2

30 68 RS C6 1058,3 551,2 226,4 111,3 169,4

31 73 RS H1 1267,0 560,1 277,0 226,9 203,0

32 52 RS H1 3076,6 20,3 15,2 18,5 3022,6

33 55 RS H2 9634,7 16,9 17,8 4800,0 4800,0

34 69 RS C5 11399,7 177,7 1622,0 4800,0 4800,0
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SS1 LA MUSSARA 1
POSICIÓ DORSAL PILOT COPILOT GRUP TOTAL

1 41 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS M.J. MORA GINER RS C4 3,7

2 40 C. MIRÓ YLLA I. MATAVACAS RAMIREZ RS H2 5,0

3 42 J. FANLO CRUZ J. JORDÁN COMAS RS H1 6,0

4 53 E. MATTES PORTABELLA A. GIL SUBIRATS RS C6 6,2

5 44 N. MARCÓ MELCIOR C. MARCÓ PALOU RS H3 6,3

6 49 A. VIGUÉ PUJOL J.M. CASAS BAROY RS H1 6,4

7 48 E. MUNNÉ CAMPOS O. FELIU BACIANA RS H3 7,2

8 71 J. IBARRA ORDÓÑEZ M. IBARRA ORDÓÑEZ RS H3 8,5

9 45 M. CABRÉ SABATÉ F. BARDINA BARBERÀ RS H3 11,2

10 43 J. CUNILL BASAGAÑA M. PRADOS NAVAS RS C4 11,9

11 51 J. CUTRINA VILAMALA A. FORCADA RIFÀ RS H1 14,6

12 55 E. JOZEF VLASOIR K. GEORGES VERMANT RS H2 16,9

13 54 G. MARCEL MOERENHOUT F. DE MUNK RS C5 17,4

14 52 J.M. PIERA ANDREU A. PIERA VAL RS H1 20,3

15 60 A. BRUNET TEIXIDÓ E. FERRÉ MORALES RS H1 20,6

16 47 A. ARAGONÉS GIL A. TELLEZ MOLINA RS C6 23,2

17 57 J. SÀBAT SOLER N. GUXENS JUNYENT RS H3 23,2

18 56 B.K. VAN BALLART K.W. VAN OERS RS H2 26,8

19 50 A. BADIA CARBONELL R. GRAU PONS RS C6 29,3

20 75 R. PLAYÀ GILI A. PLAYÀ ALBINYANA RS H2 31,5

21 59 A. SUGRAÑES FERRANDO R. TORRES NAVARRETE RS H2 40,8

22 58 D. CUNILLERA LLORENTE A. COLERA CATASÚS RS C6 48,8

23 67 A. FORNÉS MIRÓ R. FORNÉS ROCA RS C6 49,8

24 63 J. MIRET FONTS J.M. BASORA SANJUAN RS H3 62,1

25 61 M. PELLÍN ROSALÉN J. PELLÍN JOU RS H2 69,3

26 66 J.M. TAPIAS CORS C. RUBIO NOGUÉS RS H3 111,1

27 74 R. ROSELL MASONS A. LLABERIA GORT RS H3 150,4

28 70 J. ROFES MATAS A. ROFES NAVARRO RS H3 167,9

29 69 D. PARRA SORIA T. ROMO BLANCO RS C5 177,7

30 64 F.X. COMELLA BADIA J.M. CABALLERIA PUIGFERRER RS C6 191,3

31 62 R. MELUS PASTOR R. GIRÓ RICARD RS H2 236,0

32 65 S. CANET VELA J. TODA FERRÁN RS H2 342,0

33 68 D. ABELLÓ JOANPERE L. ABELLÓ ARGILAGA RS C6 551,2

34 73 G. SANS ANDREU J. MASIP ARAN RS H1 560,1
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SS2 FARENA 1
POSICIÓ DORSAL PILOT COPILOT GRUP TOTAL

1 41 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS M.J. MORA GINER RS C4 2,2

2 40 C. MIRÓ YLLA I. MATAVACAS RAMIREZ RS H2 3,1

3 44 N. MARCÓ MELCIOR C. MARCÓ PALOU RS H3 3,8

4 42 J. FANLO CRUZ J. JORDÁN COMAS RS H1 4,8

5 43 J. CUNILL BASAGAÑA M. PRADOS NAVAS RS C4 5,2

6 71 J. IBARRA ORDÓÑEZ M. IBARRA ORDÓÑEZ RS H3 7,1

7 45 M. CABRÉ SABATÉ F. BARDINA BARBERÀ RS H3 8,9

8 49 A. VIGUÉ PUJOL J.M. CASAS BAROY RS H1 9,8

9 60 A. BRUNET TEIXIDÓ E. FERRÉ MORALES RS H1 11,8

10 51 J. CUTRINA VILAMALA A. FORCADA RIFÀ RS H1 14,6

11 47 A. ARAGONÉS GIL A. TELLEZ MOLINA RS C6 15,1

12 52 J.M. PIERA ANDREU A. PIERA VAL RS H1 15,2

13 55 E. JOZEF VLASOIR K. GEORGES VERMANT RS H2 17,8

14 53 E. MATTES PORTABELLA A. GIL SUBIRATS RS C6 19,0

15 48 E. MUNNÉ CAMPOS O. FELIU BACIANA RS H3 19,8

16 57 J. SÀBAT SOLER N. GUXENS JUNYENT RS H3 20,1

17 62 R. MELUS PASTOR R. GIRÓ RICARD RS H2 21,4

18 67 A. FORNÉS MIRÓ R. FORNÉS ROCA RS C6 24,4

19 64 F.X. COMELLA BADIA J.M. CABALLERIA PUIGFERRER RS C6 25,4

20 75 R. PLAYÀ GILI A. PLAYÀ ALBINYANA RS H2 27,7

21 50 A. BADIA CARBONELL R. GRAU PONS RS C6 28,9

22 59 A. SUGRAÑES FERRANDO R. TORRES NAVARRETE RS H2 31,0

23 56 B.K. VAN BALLART K.W. VAN OERS RS H2 39,6

24 54 G. MARCEL MOERENHOUT F. DE MUNK RS C5 39,8

25 63 J. MIRET FONTS J.M. BASORA SANJUAN RS H3 42,2

26 58 D. CUNILLERA LLORENTE A. COLERA CATASÚS RS C6 43,0

27 70 J. ROFES MATAS A. ROFES NAVARRO RS H3 46,5

28 74 R. ROSELL MASONS A. LLABERIA GORT RS H3 76,2

29 61 M. PELLÍN ROSALÉN J. PELLÍN JOU RS H2 98,9

30 68 D. ABELLÓ JOANPERE L. ABELLÓ ARGILAGA RS C6 226,4

31 73 G. SANS ANDREU J. MASIP ARAN RS H1 277,0

32 66 J.M. TAPIAS CORS C. RUBIO NOGUÉS RS H3 286,5

33 65 S. CANET VELA J. TODA FERRÁN RS H2 430,5

34 69 D. PARRA SORIA T. ROMO BLANCO RS C5 1622,0
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SS3 LA MUSSARA 2
POSICIÓ DORSAL PILOT COPILOT GRUP TOTAL

1 42 J. FANLO CRUZ J. JORDÁN COMAS RS H1 2,1

2 40 C. MIRÓ YLLA I. MATAVACAS RAMIREZ RS H2 2,6

3 41 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS M.J. MORA GINER RS C4 3,0

4 44 N. MARCÓ MELCIOR C. MARCÓ PALOU RS H3 3,8

5 49 A. VIGUÉ PUJOL J.M. CASAS BAROY RS H1 5,4

6 53 E. MATTES PORTABELLA A. GIL SUBIRATS RS C6 9,1

7 51 J. CUTRINA VILAMALA A. FORCADA RIFÀ RS H1 9,4

8 48 E. MUNNÉ CAMPOS O. FELIU BACIANA RS H3 9,9

9 43 J. CUNILL BASAGAÑA M. PRADOS NAVAS RS C4 10,1

10 57 J. SÀBAT SOLER N. GUXENS JUNYENT RS H3 10,9

11 56 B.K. VAN BALLART K.W. VAN OERS RS H2 13,3

12 45 M. CABRÉ SABATÉ F. BARDINA BARBERÀ RS H3 17,3

13 52 J.M. PIERA ANDREU A. PIERA VAL RS H1 18,5

14 63 J. MIRET FONTS J.M. BASORA SANJUAN RS H3 19,1

15 75 R. PLAYÀ GILI A. PLAYÀ ALBINYANA RS H2 21,4

16 47 A. ARAGONÉS GIL A. TELLEZ MOLINA RS C6 26,4

17 62 R. MELUS PASTOR R. GIRÓ RICARD RS H2 32,4

18 58 D. CUNILLERA LLORENTE A. COLERA CATASÚS RS C6 33,9

19 65 S. CANET VELA J. TODA FERRÁN RS H2 42,1

20 50 A. BADIA CARBONELL R. GRAU PONS RS C6 48,9

21 60 A. BRUNET TEIXIDÓ E. FERRÉ MORALES RS H1 71,6

22 64 F.X. COMELLA BADIA J.M. CABALLERIA PUIGFERRER RS C6 83,9

23 71 J. IBARRA ORDÓÑEZ M. IBARRA ORDÓÑEZ RS H3 89,7

24 68 D. ABELLÓ JOANPERE L. ABELLÓ ARGILAGA RS C6 111,3

25 70 J. ROFES MATAS A. ROFES NAVARRO RS H3 137,6

26 59 A. SUGRAÑES FERRANDO R. TORRES NAVARRETE RS H2 157,5

27 73 G. SANS ANDREU J. MASIP ARAN RS H1 226,9

28 54 G. MARCEL MOERENHOUT F. DE MUNK RS C5 229,1

29 66 J.M. TAPIAS CORS C. RUBIO NOGUÉS RS H3 277,1

30 61 M. PELLÍN ROSALÉN J. PELLÍN JOU RS H2 304,0

31 67 A. FORNÉS MIRÓ R. FORNÉS ROCA RS C6 385,6

32 74 R. ROSELL MASONS A. LLABERIA GORT RS H3 412,8

33 55 E. JOZEF VLASOIR K. GEORGES VERMANT RS H2 4800,0

34 69 D. PARRA SORIA T. ROMO BLANCO RS C5 4800,0
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SS4 FARENA 2
POSICIÓ DORSAL PILOT COPILOT GRUP TOTAL

1 40 C. MIRÓ YLLA I. MATAVACAS RAMIREZ RS H2 2,2

2 41 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS M.J. MORA GINER RS C4 2,9

3 42 J. FANLO CRUZ J. JORDÁN COMAS RS H1 3,2

4 49 A. VIGUÉ PUJOL J.M. CASAS BAROY RS H1 4,3

5 71 J. IBARRA ORDÓÑEZ M. IBARRA ORDÓÑEZ RS H3 5,1

6 51 J. CUTRINA VILAMALA A. FORCADA RIFÀ RS H1 7,0

7 43 J. CUNILL BASAGAÑA M. PRADOS NAVAS RS C4 8,7

8 53 E. MATTES PORTABELLA A. GIL SUBIRATS RS C6 9,8

9 45 M. CABRÉ SABATÉ F. BARDINA BARBERÀ RS H3 10,3

10 57 J. SÀBAT SOLER N. GUXENS JUNYENT RS H3 11,1

11 47 A. ARAGONÉS GIL A. TELLEZ MOLINA RS C6 12,3

12 64 F.X. COMELLA BADIA J.M. CABALLERIA PUIGFERRER RS C6 18,5

13 75 R. PLAYÀ GILI A. PLAYÀ ALBINYANA RS H2 19,9

14 60 A. BRUNET TEIXIDÓ E. FERRÉ MORALES RS H1 24,5

15 50 A. BADIA CARBONELL R. GRAU PONS RS C6 27,9

16 54 G. MARCEL MOERENHOUT F. DE MUNK RS C5 28,6

17 74 R. ROSELL MASONS A. LLABERIA GORT RS H3 32,8

18 67 A. FORNÉS MIRÓ R. FORNÉS ROCA RS C6 40,9

19 58 D. CUNILLERA LLORENTE A. COLERA CATASÚS RS C6 49,9

20 70 J. ROFES MATAS A. ROFES NAVARRO RS H3 73,2

21 59 A. SUGRAÑES FERRANDO R. TORRES NAVARRETE RS H2 78,6

22 66 J.M. TAPIAS CORS C. RUBIO NOGUÉS RS H3 103,9

23 65 S. CANET VELA J. TODA FERRÁN RS H2 106,2

24 56 B.K. VAN BALLART K.W. VAN OERS RS H2 115,9

25 48 E. MUNNÉ CAMPOS O. FELIU BACIANA RS H3 132,6

26 63 J. MIRET FONTS J.M. BASORA SANJUAN RS H3 132,7

27 68 D. ABELLÓ JOANPERE L. ABELLÓ ARGILAGA RS C6 169,4

28 73 G. SANS ANDREU J. MASIP ARAN RS H1 203,0

29 61 M. PELLÍN ROSALÉN J. PELLÍN JOU RS H2 214,0

30 44 N. MARCÓ MELCIOR C. MARCÓ PALOU RS H3 227,1

31 62 R. MELUS PASTOR R. GIRÓ RICARD RS H2 311,1

32 52 J.M. PIERA ANDREU A. PIERA VAL RS H1 3022,6

33 55 E. JOZEF VLASOIR K. GEORGES VERMANT RS H2 4800,0

34 69 D. PARRA SORIA T. ROMO BLANCO RS C5 4800,0
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